
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

295 

950 

243 

162 

52 

741 

107 

516 

155 

390 

296 

641 

494 

19 

716 

193 

642 

669 

159 

358 

520 

703 

551 

652 

234 

141 

828 

254 

717 

889 

Name 

Anton Gole 

Gustav Öfverberg 

Emil Berggren 

Filip Larsson 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Fredrik Nylund 

Emil Jönrup 

Albin Hofvander 

Noel Nilsson 

Isac Friman 

Fredrik Theorell 

Alex Holmberg 

André Högberg 

Elliot Ringström 

Martin Holm 

Henrik Larsson 

Anton Wallstén 

Andreas Axelsson 

Kewin Palmér 

Zebastian Wennerlund 

Edvin Hagman 

Oscar Bengtsson 

Oskar Ljungström 

Fredrik Andersson 

Mattias Augustsson 

Hilda Sjöberg 

Tobias Fält 

Hampus Skoglund 

Emils Kärklins 

Noah Hellman 

Klubb 

Tibro MK 

Tibro MK 

Örebro MK 

Örebro MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Tibro MK 

Varbergs MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Varbergs MK 

Falköpings MK 

Tibro MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Falköpings MK 

Örebro MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Tibro MK 

Tibro MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Örebro MK 

Falköpings MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Falköpings MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Tibro MK 

Tibro MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Falköpings MK 

Örebro MK 

Varbergs MK 

Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

Printed: 2022-06-04 12:34:13 

Tävlingsledare Göran Bengtsson 

Supervisor Mikael Becker 

Resultatansvarig Kjell Holmberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

Serien 2022-06-04 
Kval 

Startlista A-Final 

Race (20:00 or 2 Laps) 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 

2022-06-04 20:56 


